NovaSeptum® Accessories
Specification Sheet
NovaSeptum® accessories include a volume indicator, crimped
tube caps and a holder guard. The volume indicator is used with
NovaSeptum® High Purity flat bags in order to indicate the
approximate volume of your sample. The crimped tube cap protects
the crimped pinch pipe during transportation and storage. The holder
guard protects the NovaSeptum® sterile sampling assembly throughout

Holder Guard for 2.0 in.
NovAseptic® Connector
Ordering Information
Device Description Volume (mL) Qty/Pk Catalogue No.
Volume Indicator 50 50 NSRULER-10050
100 50 NSRULER-10100
250 50 NSRULER-10250
1000 50 NSRULER-11000
Crimped Tube Caps -- 100 NSTP-3X6
Device
Description
Catalogue